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FEATURES

•	 ETL & cETL damp location listed
•	 Die cast aluminum construction
•	 Transformer located in canopy
•	 277V option available (special order)
•	 Full range dimming when used with compatible dimmers*
•	 Down light only
•	 70,000 hour rated life
•	 Color Temp: 3000K
•	 CRI: 90

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Inspired by oceanic ripples, this fluid motif appears to move 
continuously in circular form. This die cast aluminum chandelier with 
highly polished plating renders functional down lighting. An innovative 
upscale look for large modern interiors in residential, commercial and 
hospitality spaces. Full range dimming. 277 volt option.

SPECIFICATIONS

Construction: Die-cast aluminum

Light Source: High output LED.

Finish: Polished Nickel (PN)

Standards: ETL & cETL damp location listed.

ZELDA – model: PD-567

LED Interior Chandeliers

ORDER NUMBER

Dia. Wattage Voltage
LED

Lumens
Delivered 
Lumens Finish

PD-56729
PD-56748

29”
48”

49W
75W

120V
2388
3582

1180
1770

PN Polished Nickel

Example: PD-56729-PN
For 277V special order add an “F” before the finish: PD-56729F-PN

PD-56729

PD-56748

95”
max

95”
max

09”

013”

029”

048”


